Package A
$57.00

www.imagemaster.photography

HALL OF FAME

{Create your own package! Pick any four
sheefs listed below in any combinationi)

$52.00

Package C
$46.00

1-8x10 Team 1-8x10 1 -8x10 Team
1 - 8x10 Memor 2 -5x7s 2-5x7s
1 - 8x105 " g orac uemeS 4 - 3x5s 4 - 3xbs
2 = 5X7S Memory Mate Plaque 8 - 2)(3 W(]”eTS 4 E 2X3 WO”eTS
2 - 3x5s $77.00 1 - 5x7 Team
O e TS NOT (Automatically included)
>
Package E [ Package F ) Package G
$25.00 $20.00 WAL $15.00
1 - 5x7 Team 1-8x10Team \$30.00 1-8x10
4 - 3x5s 1-8x7

4 - 2x3 wallets

4 - 2x3 wallets

an 8x10 Walnut Memory Mate Plaque

Upgrade Memory Mate to
+8 Bonus Wallets

Il -
Rebecca Highland

frading card

%)
£
D
c
O
S
<

walnut memory mate plaque

Credit Cavd Infomation

Cut out and enclose in envelope below

key chain

water bottle

e

8x10 posed action print
(includes 2 poses)

- IO

1

1

1

: Credit Card Number

1

1

1

1 Bxp. Security Total $
1 Date Code Armount

&Y
T

magnet or button

X8
TONGHTS caRE
1300m

®
4

[
05 m

S oW sar

ficket magnet

statuette

$36.00

photography OPORTS PACKAGES

For questions, please email larry@imagemaster.photography or call 916-753-4692.

Package D

1 - 8x10 Memory Mate

2 - 5x7s

2 - 3x5s

4 - 2x3
wallets

Parents,

Upgrade Memory

Mdate to an 8x10 Walnut
Memory Mate Plaque

$56.00

BONUS WALLETS NOT
INCLUDED

Please take a moment to consider all your
photo needs; grandparents, aunts, uncles,

etc. Payment is due on picture day. Sales tax

is included in all prices.

We appreciate your business!

Pkg.Qty. Description

Statuette

Trader Cards
NEW Neil's Water Bottle

8x10 Team

8x10

8x10 Magazine Cover
Key Chain

Sx7

5x7 Team

3x5s

2x3 Wallets

3" Circle Magnets
3" Circle Buttons
2x8 Ticket Magnets
Key Fobs

Bag Tags

N<XS<caH10wIDOVOZZr=<e—=I

8x10 Posed Action Print @ poses)

Walnut Memory Mate Plague

Buddy Special (1-5x7 & 4 Wallets)

$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$16.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Name on Card

Card Biling Street Address

Zip

Phone Number

Sighature

APlease remove envelope at perforation and insert checks or cash for payment. Moisten the glue strip and seal. A

Order Information

All major credit cards accepted. $35.00 fee for all NSF’s.
o Ve
. . Pkg. | Price | Bonus MM Qy. [ Amount
General information Player information Wallefs | piaque
. . NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS DUE TO ILLEGIBLE HANDWRITING

Please print cleary and fill out completely Player's FIRST Name A | $57.00 | $67.00 | $77.00 $
HEEEEE NN NN T T

Player's LAST Name Pkg B ltems:

LL L LT PP LT [ e [ewofssw ;
Street Address:

Jersey #  Age Height Weight D | $36.00 | $46.00 [ $56.00 $

(00 L LT [ e ;
City Position F $20.00 | $30.00 S

| | | | | | | | | | | | G | $15.00 | $25.00 | $35.00 S
State: Zip:

e Cocch Pkg. Add-On Qty. | Amount

ST HEEEEEEEERE

Team
HEEEEEEEEEN
Office Use Only

Many products in addition to frader cards have text lines. Total Due
Team Image Please fill out player information completely. We cannot

accept responsibility for misspeling due fo illegibility: Al Make checks payable to:
Individual Image fferns must be ordered and paid for on picture day. Imagemaster Photography




