

magemaster **Photography**

www.imagemaster.photography

SPORTS PACKAGES

For questions, please email larry@imagemaster.photography or call 916-753-4692.

Package A +8 BONUS WALLETS \$67.00 \$57.00

- 8x10 Team

- 8x10 Memory Mate

1 - 8x10s

5x7s3x5s

\$77.00

- 2x3 wallets

HALL OF FAME

(Create your own package! Pick any fo sheets listed below in any combination \$52.00

- 8x10

2 - 5x7s

4 - 3x5s

8 - 2x3 wallets 1 - 5x7 Team (Automatically included)

Package C

+8 BONUS WALLETS \$56.00 \$46.00

- 8x10 Team

2 - 5x7s 4 - 3x5s

4 - 2x3 wallets

Package D +8 BONUS WALLETS \$46.00 \$36.00 8x10 Memory Mate 2 - 5x7s 2 - 3x5s 4 - 2x3

\$56.00 BONUS WALLETS NOT

Package E

\$25.00

+ 8 BONUS WALLETS

4 - 2x3 wallets

35.00 - 5x7 Team - 3x5s

Package F

\$20.00

+8 BONUS WALLETS \$30.00 -8x10 Team

4 - 2x3 wallets

Package G +8 BONUS WALLETS \$25.00 \$15.00

- 8x10 Memory Mate

Upgrade Memory Mate to an 8x10 Walnut Memory Mate Pl +8 Bonus Wallets \$35.00

Parents,

Please take a moment to consider all your photo needs; grandparents, aunts, uncles, etc. Payment is due on picture day. Sales tax is included in all prices.

wallets

We appreciate your business!



P	kg.Qty. Description	Price
Н	1 8x10 Posed Action Print (2 poses)	\$45.00
1	1 Statuette	\$35.00
J	1 Walnut Memory Mate Plaque	\$30.00
K	8 Trader Cards	\$16.00
L	1 NEW Neil's Water Bottle	\$15.00
М	1 Buddy Special (1-5x7 & 4 Wallets)	\$12.00
N	1 8x10 Team	\$12.00
0	1 8x10	\$12.00
P	1 8x10 Magazine Cover	\$12.00
Q	1 Key Chain	\$9.00
R	1 5x7	\$9.00
S	1 5x7 Team	\$9.00
Т	2 3x5s	\$9.00
U	4 2x3 Wallets	\$9,00
٧	2 3" Circle Magnets	\$9.00
W	2 3" Circle Buttons	\$9.00
Х	2 2x8 Ticket Magnets	\$8,00
Υ	3 Key Fobs	\$8.00
Z	2 Bag Tags	\$8.00

Credit Card Information Cut out and enclose in envelope below Credit Card Number Security Total \$

Name on Card	
Card Billing Street Address	Zip
Phone Number	Signature
() -	

▲ Please remove envelope at perforation and insert checks or cash for payment. Moisten the glue strip and seal. ▲

All major credit cards accepted. \$35.00 fee for all NSF's.

General information

riease print clearly and till out completely				
Parent's Name:				
Street Address:				
City:				
State:	Zip:			
Phone: ()				
Email:				

Player information

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS DUE TO ILLEGIBLE HANDWRITING Player's **FIRST** Name

Playe	r's LA	ST No	ame								
Jerse	y #	Αç	ge		Hei	ght			Weig	ht	
Positio	on										
Coa	ch										
Team											

Offi	ce	lise	Only	

Team Image					
Individual Image					

Many products in addition to trader cards have text lines. Please fill out player information completely. We cannot accept responsibility for misspelling due to illegibility. All items must be ordered and paid for on picture day.

	Order Information							
	Pkg.	Price	w/ Bonus Wallets	w/ 8x10 Walnut MM Plaque	Qty.	Amount		
	Α	\$57.00	\$67.00	\$77.00		\$		
	В	\$52.00	N/A			\$		
	Pkg B	Items:						
	С	\$46.00	\$56.00			\$		
_	D	\$36.00	\$46.00	\$56.00		\$		
	E	\$25.00	\$35.00			\$		
_	F	\$20.00 \$30.00				\$		
	G	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$35.00		\$		
,	Pkg.		Add-On	Qty.	Amount			
7								

Total Due

Make checks payable to: **Imagemaster Photography**